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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Pscs 25.65+0,68 654
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 25.76+0,68 646
3. SARIC, Boris 03 Olymp - Banja Luka 26.56+0,65 589
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.58+0,71 588
5. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pscs 26.61+0,70 586
6. PENIC, Andrija 08 Pscs 26.90+0,74 567
7. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.92+0,61 566
8. ZGOMBA, Antonio 00 Arena 26.96+0,79 563
9. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.24+0,66 546

10. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 27.25+0,72 545
11. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 27.27+0,80 544
12. PURISIC, Stefan 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.29+0,60 543
13. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.34+0,66 540
14. VUKANOVIĆ, Dušan 07 Pvk Aquatic Verde 27.36+0,74 539
15. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.44+0,77 534
16. MORACA, Luka 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.57+0,71 527
17. NAVODNIK, Grega 09 PK Velenje 27.60+0,68 525
18. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 27.63+0,67 523
19. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 27.78+0,68 515
20. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 27.81+0,66 513
21. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 27.85+0,72 511
22. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 27.89+0,69 509
23. VIDOVIC, Aleksej 05 PK Borac 27.92+0,74 507
24. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 28.19+0,61 493
25. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 28.28+0,68 488
26. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 28.31+0,76 486
27. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.47+0,75 478
28. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 28.48+0,75 478
29. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.66+0,74 469
30. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.86+0,63 459
31. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 29.05+0,66 450
32. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.21+0,75 443
33. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.32+0,74 438
34. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.34+0,74 437
35. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 29.56+0,80 427
36. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.57+0,69 427
37. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.60+0,71 425
38. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.61+0,69 425
39. PROTIC, Danilo 05 PK Borac 29.78+0,69 418
40. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 29.98+0,69 409
41. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 30.08+0,70 405
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 30.09+0,73 405
43. DJERMANOVIC, Vukasin 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.10+0,66 405
44. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.33+0,65 395
45. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 30.44+0,65 391
46. MILOSAVIC, Nikola 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 30.45+0,74 391
47. JAŠIĆ, Mihailo 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 30.81+0,77 377
48. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 30.87+0,75 375
49. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 30.92+0,73 373
50. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 31.04+0,70 369
51. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.27+0,66 361
52. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.37+0,82 357
53. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 31.39+1,03 357
54. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.58+0,69 350
55. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 31.63+0,74 349
56. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 31.99+0,67 337
57. RACA, Milos 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 32.35+0,76 326
58. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.01+0,89 307
59. TUBIC, Relja 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.15+0,71 303
60. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.58+0,65 291
61. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.66+0,72 289
62. VOLČANŠEK, Oskar 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 33.68+1,28 289
63. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.84+0,64 261
64. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.99+0,76 257
65. KOVAČEVIĆ, Tarik 10 Sport Time, SA 35.38+0,95 249
66. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 35.80+0,79 240
67. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.84+0,70 239
68. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.05+0,70 235
69. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 36.15+0,77 233
70. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 36.44+0,72 228
71. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.99+0,58 218
72. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 37.17+0,72 215
73. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.68+0,83 176
74. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.78+0,80 162
75. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.94+0,49 149
76. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.37+0,85 135
77. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.55+0,77 133
78. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.61+0,72 116
79. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 48.88+0,67 94
80. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.54+0,91 90
81. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.70+0,83 89
82. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.51+0,93 85
83. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.76+0,72 84
84. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.86 83
85. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.19+0,72 82
86. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.35 76
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

87. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.85+0,78 74
88. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.88+0,82 70
89. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.08+0,79 59
90. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.28+1,02 45
91. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.92+0,77 44

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Teodor 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.04
DSQ VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.43+0,48
DSQ SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.13+0,93
DSQ ILISEVIC, Gavrilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.98+0,70
DSQ PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.19

M 1

1. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 26.58+0,71 588
2. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Pscs 26.61+0,70 586
3. PENIC, Andrija 08 Pscs 26.90+0,74 567
4. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 PK Borac 26.92+0,61 566
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 27.24+0,66 546
6. POLESCUK, Marko 08 Vinkovacki Pk 27.27+0,80 544
7. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.44+0,77 534
8. NAVODNIK, Grega 09 PK Velenje 27.60+0,68 525
9. IKANOVIĆ, Berin 09 Sport Time, SA 27.78+0,68 515

10. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 22. April - Banja Luka 27.81+0,66 513
11. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun 28.19+0,61 493
12. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 28.28+0,68 488
13. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 28.31+0,76 486
14. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 28.86+0,63 459
15. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 29.05+0,66 450
16. POTRČ, Tilen 09 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.21+0,75 443
17. VRABL, Nik 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 29.34+0,74 437
18. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 29.60+0,71 425
19. MUSTAFIĆ, Omar 09 PK Velenje 29.98+0,69 409
20. JAŠIĆ, Mihailo 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 30.81+0,77 377
21. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 31.04+0,70 369
22. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.37+0,82 357
23. TUBIC, Relja 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.15+0,71 303

M2

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 27.25+0,72 545
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 28.48+0,75 478
3. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 29.32+0,74 438
4. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 29.56+0,80 427
5. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.57+0,69 427
6. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 29.61+0,69 425
7. BUČAR, Nejc 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 30.08+0,70 405
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 30.09+0,73 405
9. RADOŠ, Sandi 10 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 30.33+0,65 395

10. RISTICEVIC, Viktor 11 22. April - Banja Luka 30.87+0,75 375
11. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 30.92+0,73 373
12. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 31.39+1,03 357
13. SIMOVIĆ, Uroš 10 Pvk Aquatic Verde 31.58+0,69 350
14. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 31.99+0,67 337
15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 33.01+0,89 307
16. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.66+0,72 289
17. SUCUR, Luka 11 Olymp - Banja Luka 34.84+0,64 261
18. KOVAČEVIĆ, Tarik 10 Sport Time, SA 35.38+0,95 249
19. GOPIC, Benjamin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 35.80+0,79 240
20. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 35.84+0,70 239
21. PETROVIC, Tin 11 Vinkovacki Pk 36.44+0,72 228

M3

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 27.85+0,72 511
2. ČIMAZDIJA, Tin 12 Osijek 30.44+0,65 391
3. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 31.27+0,66 361
4. IVANOV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 31.63+0,74 349
5. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 34.99+0,76 257
6. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.05+0,70 235
7. MAJKIC, Kristijan 12 22. April - Banja Luka 36.15+0,77 233
8. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.99+0,58 218
9. BERDEN, Anej 12 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 37.17+0,72 215

10. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 39.68+0,83 176
11. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.78+0,80 162
12. DJUMISIC, Denis 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.94+0,49 149
13. CRNCEVIC, Danilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.37+0,85 135
14. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.55+0,77 133
15. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 45.61+0,72 116
16. DOKIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 48.88+0,67 94
17. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.54+0,91 90
18. RADIC, Mihajlo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 49.70+0,83 89
19. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.51+0,93 85
20. ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.76+0,72 84
21. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.86 83
22. KOVACEVIC, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 51.19+0,72 82
23. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.35 76
24. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.85+0,78 74
25. DJAJIC, David 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 53.88+0,82 70
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.08+0,79 59
27. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.28+1,02 45
28. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.92+0,77 44

DSQ KOVACEVIC, Teodor 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 41.04
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ VOJNOVIC, Andrija 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.43+0,48
DSQ SORMAZ, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.13+0,93
DSQ ILISEVIC, Gavrilo 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.98+0,70
DSQ PARIPOVIC, Filip 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.19
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